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In addition to the OSDE Boot Camp, universities also provide Boot Camps. If you are interested in attending a Boot Camp at a university, please see the list of participating universities below. Contact the university you are interested in attending for specific details.
Cameron University  
Holly Rice, Ph.D., Assistant Professor 
Department of Education 
(580) 581-2322 
hrice@cameron.edu 
Eastern Central University 
Sharon Cunningham  
Department of Education 
(580) 559-5543 
scunning@ecok.edu 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Northeastern State University 
Jerilyn Haney, Instructor 
Department of Education 
(918) 449-6402 
haneyjw@nsuok.edu 
Northwestern Oklahoma State University 
School of Education 
(580) 327-8450 



Oklahoma University 
Kendra L. Williams, PhD, Associate Professor 
Dept. of Ed. Psychology, Special Education 
(405) 325-5848 
klwd@ou.edu 
Oklahoma State University 
Claudia Otto, Clinical Assistant Professor 
School of Teaching, Learning, and Ed. Science 
(918) 594-8466 
claudia.otto@okstate.edu 
Oral Roberts University 
Evie Lindberg, Associate Professor 
College of Education 
(918) 495-7048 
elindberg@oru.edu 
Southeastern Oklahoma State University 
Dr. Kathleen Boothe, Assistant Professor 
Educational Instruction and Leadership 
Office number (580) 745-2612 
kboothe@se.edu 




Southern Nazarene University 
Becky Slothower, PhD 
College of Humanities and Education 
(405) 408-6195 
bslothower121@mail.snu.edu 
Southwestern Oklahoma State University 
Dr. Tracy Henry, Assistant Professor 
Department of Education 
(580) 774-3197 
tracy.henry@swosu.edu 
University of Central Oklahoma 
Carlie Wellington 
College of Education and Professional Studies 
(405) 974-5105 
ewellington@uco.edu 
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